VENETIAN BLIND CORD
Characteristics: 8 or 16 Plait Cord.  Available in
polyester, nylon or cotton.  Light weight, low stretch, soft
on hands.
Uses: Windows,  Curtains, Canvas.
Colours: Available in White, Red, Light and Dark
Green, Black, Brown, Blue, Navy Blue, Grey, Purple,
Yellow, Beige, Black/White and Army Green.
Code Size Length Colour Weight
POLYESTER 8 Plait
VB208P100W 2mm  100m White 0.3kg
VB208P100Col 2mm  100m Various colours 0.3kg
VB208P500W 2mm  500m White 1.5kg
VB208P500Col 2mm  500m Various colours 1.5kg
VB208P1000W 2mm  1000m White 3.0kg
VB208P1000Col 2mm  1000m Various colours 3.0kg
VB258P100W 2.5mm 100m White 0.5kg
VB258P100Col 2.5mm 100m Various colours 0.5kg
VB258P500W 2.5mm 500m White 2.4kg
VB258P500DBG 2.5mm 500m Army Green 2.4kg
VB258P500Col 2.5mm 500m Various colours 2.4kg
VB258P1000W 2.5mm 1000m White 4.8kg
VB258P1000Col 2.5mm 1000m Various colours 4.8kg
VB308P100W 3mm 100m White 0.6kg
VB308P100Col 3mm 100m Various colours 0.6kg
VB308P500W 3mm 500m White 3.1kg
VB308P500Col 3mm 500m Various colours 3.1kg
VB308P1000W 3mm 1000m White 6.2kg
VB308P1000Col 3mm 1000m Various colours 6.2kg
POLYESTER 16 Plait
VB1416P1000W 1.4mm 1000m White
VB1816P500W 1.8mm 500m White 1.4kg
VB1816P500GY  1.8mm 500m Grey 1.4kg
VB1816P1000BW 1.8mm 1000m Black/White 2.4kg
VB2216P1000W 2.2mm 1000m White 3.5kg
VB2216P1000BE 2.2mm 1000m Beige 3.5kg
VB2216P500BW 2.2mm 500m Black/White 3.5kg
NYLON 8 Plait
VBN208P100W 2mm 100m White 0.3kg
COTTON
VBC308P100 3mm 100m White 0.5kg